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ROHM

Gear rim chuck Prima, Type: 6/10

Order data

Order number 3422156/10
GTIN 4019208067018
[tem class 39R
Description

Version:

Jaws are hardened.

For clockwise and anticlockwise rotation.

With drill chuck taper DIN 238 for fitting to arbors No. 342300 - 342850 or directly on to the
machine spindle.

Application:

For universal drilling on portable electric drills, hammer drills and pillar drills.
Clamping range: 0.5 - 6.5 mm

External @:29.5 mm

Drill head length closed: 52.5 mm

Drill chuck taper:B 10

largest drill chuck taper @: 10.094 mm

suitable gear rim socket: S1

Technical description

Type 6/10
largest drill chuck taper & 10.094 mm

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 22:43 1/2



Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Drill chuck taper

Drill head length closed
Clamping range
External @

suitable gear rim socket

Type of product

B10
52.5mm
0.5-6.5mm
29.5 mm
S1
Key-type drill chucks
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